
Nauchandi Express/14241 - Exp - NR 
PRG/Prayag Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 

7h 49m - 429 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PYGS Prayagraj Sangam 17:50 3 1 0 14 95 NR
2 PRG Prayag Junction 18:04 18:05 1m 1,2,

3
1 3 27 91 NR

3 PFM Phaphamau Junction 18:19 18:20 1m 2 1 10 63 93 NR
4 RMC Ram Chaura Road 18:40 18:41 1m 0 1 31 59 104 NR
5 LGO LalgopalGanj 18:48 18:49 1m 0 1 38 67 NR
6 KHNM Kunda Harnamganj 19:02 19:03 1m 0 1 52 59 NR
7 GRMR Garhi Manikpur 19:15 19:16 1m 0 1 64 54 NR
8 PQN Pariawan Kalakankar

Road
19:24 19:25 1m 0 1 71 60 NR

9 UCR Unchahar Junction 19:36 19:38 2m 1 1 82 69 107 NR
10 LMN Lachhmanpur 19:53 19:54 1m 0 1 99 52 120 NR
11 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 20:18 20:22 4m 1 1 120 61 112 NR
12 BCN Bachhrawan 20:52 20:54 2m 0 1 150 47 124 NR
13 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 21:55 22:05 10m 4,5 1 198 49 124 NR
14 SAN Sandila 23:04 23:06 2m 0 1 246 67 130 NR
15 BLM Balamau Junction 23:24 23:26 2m 3 1 266 74 136 NR
16 HRI Hardoi 23:53 23:55 2m 1 1 299 67 141 NR
17 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 00:51 00:53 2m 3 2 362 69 155 NR
18 BE Bareilly Junction 01:54 01:56 2m 2 2 433 71 169 NR
19 RMU Rampur Junction 02:49 02:51 2m 0 2 496 33 191 NR
20 MB Moradabad Junction 03:40 03:48 8m 3,4 2 523 65 193 NR
21 AMRO Amroha 04:16 04:18 2m 2 2 553 69 216 NR
22 GJL Gajraula Junction 04:38 04:40 2m 0 2 576 40 208 NR
23 GMS Garhmuktesar 05:11 05:13 2m 2 2 597 32 220 NR
24 HPU Hapur Junction 06:10 06:20 10m 3,4 2 627 25 214 NR
25 MTC Meerut City Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 4 2 657 52 224 NR
26 MUT Meerut Cantt. 07:40 07:42 2m 0 2 661 83 230 NR
27 KAT Khatauli 08:03 08:05 2m 2 2 690 74 242 NR
28 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 08:23 08:25 2m 1 2 712 80 247 NR
29 DBD Deoband 08:43 08:45 2m 2 2 736 18 255 NR
30 SRE Saharanpur Junction 10:40 6 2 771 - 275 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 24 2024 (19:06)

May 24 2024 (19:06)

1

1


